
 DATE  ITEM 
 ACCOUNT 
DEPOSITS 

 TRADE % 
 BROOKS 

GAIN 
 BROOKS 
BALANCE 

BROOKS 20,000$      14.00% 20,000$      

10/26/2023 TRADE 21 2,800$      22,800$      
10/27/2023 TRADE 22 3,192$      22,800$      
10/30/2023 TRADE 23 3,192$      25,992$      

1 - TRADE 24 3,639$      29,631$      
2 - TRADE 25 4,148$      33,779$      
3 - TRADE 26 4,729$      38,508$      

120 SECOND TRADES ONLY
1 - TRADE 27 5,391$      43,899$      
2 - TRADE 28 6,146$      50,045$      
3 - TRADE 29 7,006$      57,052$      
4 - TRADE 30 7,987$      65,039$      

TOTAL: 65,039$          
LOAN PAYMENT: 20,000$          
USDT PAYMENT: 45,039$          


